JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL -ANNUAL CALENDAR -2023-2024

JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL

No 48/1A1, kavalseri road, Thirumalisai, Tamil Nadu-600124
Ph No: 7200125033,
Email id : jaihindpublicschoolchennai@gmail.com

Month Date Day Event

June 06/02/2023 Friday School Reopens - Std. X & XI|
June 06/03/2023 Saturday

June 06/04/2023 Sunday

June 06/05/2023 Monday World Environment Day

June 06/06/2023 Tuesday

June 06/07/2023 Wednesday School Reopens - Std. [ll to IX
June 06/08/2023 Thursday School Reopens - Std. UKG to Il /World Oceans Day
June 06/09/2023 Friday School Reopens - LKG

June 06/10/2023 Saturday

June 06/11/2023 Sunday

June 06/12/2023 Monday School Reopens - Prekg/ Diagnostic test / XI- Reopens
June 06/13/2023 Tuesday

June 06/14/2023 Wednesday World Blood Donor Day

June 06/15/2023 Thursday

June 06/16/2023 Friday

June 06/17/2023 Saturday

June 06/18/2023 Sunday

June 06/19/2023 Monday Father's Day

June 06/20/2023 Tuesday

June 06/21/2023 Wednesday International yoga Day

June 06/22/2023 Thursday

June 06/23/2023 Friday

June 06/24/2023 Saturday

June 06/25/2023 Sunday

June 06/26/2023 Monday

June 06/27/2023 Tuesday

June 06/28/2023 Wednesday House division

June 06/29/2023 Thursday Bakrid / Eid al Adha

June 06/30/2023 Friday

July 07/01/2023 Saturday National Doctor's Day

July 07/02/2023 Sunday

July 07/03/2023 Monday

July 07/04/2023 Tuesday

July 07/05/2023 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony

July 07/06/2023 Thursday

July 07/07/2023 Friday

July 07/08/2023 Saturday

July 07/09/2023 Sunday

July 07/10/2023 Monday

July 07/11/2023 Tuesday World Population Day

July 07/12/2023 Wednesday

July 07/13/2023 Thursday

July 07/14/2023 Friday ﬁga)w\/ For 1AL HHIND PUBRIC SCHOOL
July 07/15/2023 Saturday PRINC'PA[ D2 N AN

JAI MIND PUBLIC SCROOL
THIRUMALISAI, CHENNA!-600 134




JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL -ANNUAL CALENDAR -2023-2024

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
September
September
September
September
September
September

07/16/2023
07/17/2023
07/18/2023
07/19/2023
07/20/2023
07/21/2023
07/22/2023
07/23/2023
07/24/2023
07/25/2023
07/26/2023
07/27/2023
07/28/2023
07/29/2023
07/30/2023
07/31/2023
08/01/2023
08/02/2023
08/03/2023
08/04/2023
08/05/2023
08/06/2023
08/07/2023
08/08/2023
08/09/2023
08/10/2023
08/11/2023
08/12/2023
08/13/2023
08/14/2023
08/15/2023
08/16/2023
08/17/2023
08/18/2023
08/19/2023
08/20/2023
08/21/2023
08/22/2023
08/23/2023
08/24/2023
08/25/2023
08/26/2023
08/27/2023
08/28/2023
08/29/2023
08/30/2023
08/31/2023
09/01/2023
09/02/2023
09/03/2023
09/04/2023
09/05/2023
09/06/2023

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Muharram/ International Tiger Day

| Mid Term Exam Revision

Janmashtami
| Mid Term Exam Starts

NATIONAL YOUTH DAY
World Organ Donation Day

Independence Day

World Humanitarian Day / Krishna Janmashtami

| Mid Term Exam PTM

| Mid Term Exam Jubilation day
National Sports Day

For JAL HIND PUBLIC SCHOOIL

Teachers' Day

¢ Y
PRINCIPAL

JATMIND PUBLIC SCHOOL
THIRUMALISAI, CHENNAI-600 124



JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL -ANNUAL CALENDAR -2023-2024

September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October

09/07/2023
09/08/2023
09/09/2023
09/10/2023
09/11/2023
09/12/2023
09/13/2023
09/14/2023
09/15/2023
09/16/2023
09/17/2023
09/18/2023
09/19/2023
09/20/2023
09/21/2023
09/22/2023
09/23/2023
09/24/2023
09/25/2023
09/26/2023
09/27/2023
09/28/2023
09/29/2023
09/30/2023
10/01/2023
10/02/2023
10/03/2023
10/04/2023
10/05/2023
10/06/2023
10/07/2023
10/08/2023
10/09/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/14/2023
10/15/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023
10/21/2023
10/22/2023
10/23/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/28/2023
10/29/2023

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

World First Aid Day
Grandparents' Day

World Ozone Day

Ganesh Chaturthi

Quarterly Examination Revision Starts

Eid e Milad
Quarterly Examination Revision

"

Gandhi jayanthi
Quarterly Examination Revision

Quarterly Examination Starts / World Post Day

International Day of the Girl Child
Quarterly Examination

World Student’s Day
World Food Day
Quarterly Examination

Quarterly Examination Ends
Holidays Begins

Vijaya Dasami
Ayudha pooja
School Reopens

Quarterly Examination PTM

W

JATHIND PUBLIC SCHOOL
THIRUMALISAI, CHENNAI-600 124

Foi

JIAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOO:!

ORRESPONDEN



JAI'HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL -ANNUAL CALENDAR -2023-2024

October

October

November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December

10/30/2023
10/31/2023
11/01/2023
11/02/2023
11/03/2023
11/04/2023
11/05/2023
11/06/2023
11/07/2023
11/08/2023
11/09/2023
11/10/2023
11/11/2023
11/12/2023
11/13/2023
11/14/2023
11/15/2023
11/16/2023
11/17/2023
11/18/2023
11/19/2023
11/20/2023
11/21/2023
11/22/2023
11/23/2023
11/24/2023
11/25/2023
11/26/2023
11/27/2023
11/28/2023
11/29/2023
11/30/2023
12/01/2023
12/02/2023
12/03/2023
12/04/2023
12/05/2023
12/06/2023
12/07/2023
12/08/2023
12/09/2023
12/10/2023
12/11/2023
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023
12/15/2023
12/16/2023
12/17/2023
12/18/2023
12/19/2023
12/20/2023
12/21/2023

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Jubilation day

Founder's Day
National Cancer Awareness

Transport Day
National Education Day
Diwali

World Diabetes Day

International Mens Day

Law Day

Indian Navy Day

Human Rights Day

Half Yearly Exam Starts

PRINCIPAL

$A1MIND PUBLIC SCMOOL
THIRUMALISAI, CHENNAIG00 124

For JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL

ESPONDENT



JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL -ANNUAL CALENDAR -2023-2024

December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February

12/22/2023
12/23/2023
12/24/2023
12/25/2023
12/26/2023
12/27/2023
12/28/2023
12/29/2023
12/30/2023
12/31/2023
01/01/2024
01/02/2024
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
01/05/2024
01/06/2024
01/07/2024
01/08/2024
01/09/2024
01/10/2024
01/11/2024
01/12/2024
01/13/2024
01/14/2024
01/15/2024
01/16/2024
01/17/2024
01/18/2024
01/19/2024
01/20/2024
01/21/2024
01/22/2024
01/23/2024
01/24/2024
01/25/2024
01/26/2024
01/27/2024
01/28/2024
01/29/2024
01/30/2024
01/31/2024
02/01/2024
02/02/2024
02/03/2024
02/04/2024
02/05/2024
02/06/2024
02/07/2024
02/08/2024
02/09/2024
02/10/2024
02/11/2024
02/12/2024

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

National Mathematic Day
Farmer's Day
Holidays Begin -LKG to VIII

New Year
School Reopens

Half Yearly Exam PTM
Jubilation Day

World Hindi Day
National Youth Day

Bhogi
Pongal
Thiruvallur Day

Bridge Course - X

Grade X Portion

Netaji Subash Chandra Bose Jayanthi
National Girl Child Day

National Voters Day

Republic Day

Martyrs Day

Hbossna.V

PRINCIPAL
J&1 MIND PUBLIC SCHOOL
THIRUMALISAI, CHENNAI60" 3¢

For JAI HIND PUBL{C SCHOOL

ESPONDENT



JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL -ANNUAL CALENDAR -2023-2024

February 02/13/2024 Tuesday

February 02/14/2024 Wednesday

February 02/15/2024 Thursday

February 02/16/2024 Friday

February 02/17/2024 Saturday

February 02/18/2024 Sunday

February 02/19/2024 Monday

February 02/20/2024 Tuesday International Mother Language Day

February 02/21/2024 Wednesday World Scouts Day

February 02/22/2024 Thursday

February 02/23/2024 Friday

February 02/24/2024 Saturday

February 02/25/2024 Sunday

February 02/26/2024 Monday

February 02/27/2024 Tuesday

February 02/28/2024 Wednesday National Science Day

February 02/29/2024 Thursday Annual Examination Revision Starts

March 03/01/2024 Friday

March 03/02/2024 Saturday

March 03/03/2024 Sunday

March 03/04/2024 Monday National Safety Day

March 03/05/2024 Tuesday

March 03/06/2024 Wednesday

March 03/07/2024 Thursday

March 03/08/2024 Friday Women's Day

March 03/09/2024 Saturday Annual Examination Revision Ends

March 03/10/2024 Sunday

March 03/11/2024 Monday Annual Examination Starts

March 03/12/2024 Tuesday

March 03/13/2024 Wednesday

March 03/14/2024 Thursday

March 03/15/2024 Friday

March 03/16/2024 Saturday

March 03/17/2024 Sunday

March 03/18/2024 Monday

March 03/19/2024 Tuesday

March 03/20/2024 Wednesday

March 03/21/2024 Thursday

March 03/22/2024 Friday

March 03/23/2024 Saturday Annual Examination Ends

March 03/24/2024 Sunday

March 03/25/2024 Monday

March 03/26/2024 Tuesday

March 03/27/2024 Wednesday KG to V Result

March 03/28/2024 Thursday

March 03/29/2024 Friday VI to VIII Result

March 03/30/2024 Saturday

March 03/31/2024 Sunday
ﬂw?.\/ For JAT HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL
PRINCIPAL

a2 r oy 4 [ 'aln]
131 MIND PUBLIE SCHOOI

THIRUMALIS AL, CHENNAI-€00 124 SPONDENT



