JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL

No 48/1A1, kavalseri road, Thirumalisai, Tamil Nadu-600124 Ph No: 7200125033,

Email id: jaihindpublicschoolchennai@gmail.com

Month	Date	Day	Event
June	06/02/2023	Friday	School Reopens - Std. X & XII
June	06/03/2023	Saturday	
June	06/04/2023	Sunday	
June	06/05/2023	Monday	World Environment Day
June	06/06/2023	Tuesday	
June	06/07/2023	Wednesday	School Reopens - Std. III to IX
June	06/08/2023	Thursday	School Reopens - Std. UKG to II /World Oceans Day
June	06/09/2023	Friday	School Reopens - LKG
June	06/10/2023	Saturday	
June	06/11/2023	Sunday	
June	06/12/2023	Monday	School Reopens - Prekg/ Diagnostic test / XI- Reopens
June	06/13/2023	Tuesday	
June		Wednesday	World Blood Donor Day
June	06/15/2023		
June	06/16/2023		
June	06/17/2023		
June	06/18/2023		
June	06/19/2023		Father's Day
June	06/20/2023	Tuesday	1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1
June		Wednesday	International yoga Day
June	06/22/2023		
June	06/23/2023		
June	06/24/2023		
June	06/25/2023		
June	06/26/2023		
June	06/27/2023		
June		Wednesday	House division
June	06/29/2023	Thursday	Bakrid / Eid al Adha
June	06/30/2023	1	
July	07/01/2023		National Doctor's Day
July	07/02/2023		
July	07/03/2023		
July	07/04/2023	- White the state of the state	
July		Wednesday	Investiture Ceremony
July	07/06/2023		•
July	07/07/2023		
July	07/08/2023		
July	07/09/2023		
July	07/10/2023		
July	07/11/2023		World Population Day
July		Wednesday	The state of the s
July	07/13/2023		^
July	07/14/2023		For JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL
July	07/15/2023		PRINCIPAL FOR JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL

JAI MIND PUBLIC SCHOOL THRUMALISAI, CHENNAI-600 126

ESPONDENT

September

09/06/2023 Wednesday

	amunicate a	
July	07/16/2023 Sunday	
July	07/17/2023 Monday	
July	07/18/2023 Tuesday	
July	07/19/2023 Wednesday	
July	07/20/2023 Thursday	
July	07/21/2023 Friday	
July	07/22/2023 Saturday	
July	07/23/2023 Sunday	
July	07/24/2023 Monday	
July	07/25/2023 Tuesday	
July	07/26/2023 Wednesday	
July	07/27/2023 Thursday	
July	07/28/2023 Friday	
July	07/29/2023 Saturday	
July	07/30/2023 Sunday	Muharram/ International Tiger Day
July	07/31/2023 Monday	
August	08/01/2023 Tuesday	I Mid Term Exam Revision
August	08/02/2023 Wednesday	II
August	08/03/2023 Thursday	п
August	08/04/2023 Friday	п
August	08/05/2023 Saturday	п
August	08/06/2023 Sunday	
August	08/07/2023 Monday	Janmashtami
August	08/08/2023 Tuesday	I Mid Term Exam Starts
August	08/09/2023 Wednesday	II
August	08/10/2023 Thursday	п
August	08/11/2023 Friday	п
August	08/12/2023 Saturday	NATIONAL YOUTH DAY
August	08/13/2023 Sunday	World Organ Donation Day
August	08/14/2023 Monday	
August	08/15/2023 Tuesday	Independence Day
August	08/16/2023 Wednesday	
August	08/17/2023 Thursday	
August	08/18/2023 Friday	
August	08/19/2023 Saturday	World Humanitarian Day / Krishna Janmashtami
August	08/20/2023 Sunday	
August	08/21/2023 Monday	
August	08/22/2023 Tuesday	
August	08/23/2023 Wednesday	
August	08/24/2023 Thursday	
August	08/25/2023 Friday	
August	08/26/2023 Saturday	I Mid Term Exam PTM
August	08/27/2023 Sunday	
August	08/28/2023 Monday	I Mid Term Exam Jubilation day
August	08/29/2023 Tuesday	National Sports Day
August	08/30/2023 Wednesday	
August	08/31/2023 Thursday	
September	09/01/2023 Friday	
September	09/02/2023 Saturday	
September	09/03/2023 Sunday	TATITITY DIEDITO
September	09/04/2023 Monday	For JAI HIND PUBLIC
September	09/05/2023 Tuesday	Teachers' Day
0 / 1		

Joanna. V
PRINCIPAL
JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL
THIRUMALISAI, CHENNAJ-600 124

UBLIC SCHOOL

RESPONDENT

	00/07/0000 TI	
September	09/07/2023 Thursday	
September	09/08/2023 Friday	
September	09/09/2023 Saturday	
September	09/10/2023 Sunday	Madd First Aid Day
September	09/11/2023 Monday	World First Aid Day
September	09/12/2023 Tuesday	Grandparents' Day
September	09/13/2023 Wednesday	
September	09/14/2023 Thursday	
September	09/15/2023 Friday	
September	09/16/2023 Saturday	World Ozone Day
September	09/17/2023 Sunday	
September	09/18/2023 Monday	
September	09/19/2023 Tuesday	Ganesh Chaturthi
September	09/20/2023 Wednesday	
September	09/21/2023 Thursday	
September	09/22/2023 Friday	
September	09/23/2023 Saturday	
September	09/24/2023 Sunday	
September	09/25/2023 Monday	
September	09/26/2023 Tuesday	Quarterly Examination Revision Starts
September	09/27/2023 Wednesday	II
September	09/28/2023 Thursday	Eid e Milad
September	09/29/2023 Friday	Quarterly Examination Revision
September	09/30/2023 Saturday	JI .
October	10/01/2023 Sunday	
October	10/02/2023 Monday	Gandhi jayanthi
October	10/03/2023 Tuesday	Quarterly Examination Revision
October	10/04/2023 Wednesday	п
October	10/05/2023 Thursday	u
October	10/06/2023 Friday	п
October	10/07/2023 Saturday	п
October	10/08/2023 Sunday	
October	10/09/2023 Monday	Quarterly Examination Starts / World Post Day
October	10/10/2023 Tuesday	u
October	10/11/2023 Wednesday	International Day of the Girl Child
October	10/12/2023 Thursday	Quarterly Examination
October	10/13/2023 Friday	u .
October	10/14/2023 Saturday	II.
October	10/15/2023 Sunday	World Student's Day
October	10/16/2023 Monday	World Food Day
October	10/17/2023 Tuesday	Quarterly Examination
October	10/18/2023 Wednesday	TI T
October	10/19/2023 Thursday	II .
October	10/20/2023 Friday	Quarterly Examination Ends
October	10/21/2023 Saturday	Holidays Begins
October	10/22/2023 Sunday	
October	10/23/2023 Monday	
October	10/24/2023 Tuesday	Vijaya Dasami
October	10/25/2023 Wednesday	Ayudha pooja
October	10/26/2023 Thursday	School Reopens
October	10/27/2023 Friday	
October	10/28/2023 Saturday	Quarterly Examination PTM
October	10/29/2023 Sunday	G V F
	•	Abarna.V

PRINCIPAL

JAI WIND PUBLIC SCHOOL

THRUMALISAI, CHENNAI-600 124

For JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOO!

CORRESPONDEN

October	10/30/2023 Monday	Jubilation day	
October	10/31/2023 Tuesday		
November	11/01/2023 Wednesday		
November	11/02/2023 Thursday		
November	11/03/2023 Friday		
November	11/04/2023 Saturday	Founder's Day	
November	11/05/2023 Sunday	Tourider's Day	
November	11/06/2023 Monday		
November	11/07/2023 Tuesday	National Cancer Awareness	
November	11/08/2023 Wednesday	National Galicel Awareness	
November	11/09/2023 Thursday		
November	11/10/2023 Friday	Transport Day	
November	11/11/2023 Friday	National Education Day	
November	11/11/2023 Saturday	Diwali	
November		Diwali	
	11/13/2023 Monday	World Dishatas Day	
November	11/14/2023 Tuesday	World Diabetes Day	
November	11/15/2023 Wednesday		
November	11/16/2023 Thursday		
November	11/17/2023 Friday		
November	11/18/2023 Saturday		
November	11/19/2023 Sunday	International Mens Day	
November	11/20/2023 Monday		
November	11/21/2023 Tuesday		
November	11/22/2023 Wednesday		
November	11/23/2023 Thursday		
November	11/24/2023 Friday		
November	11/25/2023 Saturday		
November	11/26/2023 Sunday	Law Day	
November	11/27/2023 Monday		
November	11/28/2023 Tuesday		
November	11/29/2023 Wednesday		
November	11/30/2023 Thursday		
December	12/01/2023 Friday		
December	12/02/2023 Saturday		
December	12/03/2023 Sunday		
December	12/04/2023 Monday	Indian Navy Day	
December	12/05/2023 Tuesday		
December	12/06/2023 Wednesday		
December	12/07/2023 Thursday		
December	12/08/2023 Friday		
December	12/09/2023 Saturday		
December	12/10/2023 Sunday	Human Rights Day	
December	12/11/2023 Monday		
December	12/12/2023 Tuesday	Half Yearly Exam Starts	
December	12/13/2023 Wednesday	п	
December	12/14/2023 Thursday	п	
December	12/15/2023 Friday	11	
December	12/16/2023 Saturday	п	
December	12/17/2023 Sunday		
December	12/18/2023 Monday	Half Yearly Exam	
December	12/19/2023 Tuesday	п	
December	12/20/2023 Wednesday	п	TATABLE DEIDLICC
December	12/21/2023 Thursday	" Thaina. V	For JAI HIND PUBLIC S

Abarna. V PRINCIPAL JAI WIND PUBLIC SCHOOL THRUMALISAI, CHENNAI-600 124

SCHOOL

ORRESPONDENT

JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL -ANNUAL CALENDAR -2023-2024

December	12/22/2023 Friday	National Mathematic Day
December	12/23/2023 Saturday	Farmer's Day
December	12/24/2023 Sunday	Holidays Begin -LKG to VIII
December	12/25/2023 Monday	Holiadyo Bogili Erico to VIII
December	12/26/2023 Tuesday	
December	12/27/2023 Wednesday	
December	12/28/2023 Thursday	
December	12/29/2023 Friday	
December	12/30/2023 Saturday	
December	12/31/2023 Sunday	
January	01/01/2024 Monday	New Year
January	01/02/2024 Tuesday	School Reopens
	01/03/2024 Tuesday	School Neopens
January	01/04/2024 Wednesday 01/04/2024 Thursday	
January		
January	01/05/2024 Friday	Lielf Verally France DTM
January	01/06/2024 Saturday	Half Yearly Exam PTM
January	01/07/2024 Sunday	lukilation Day
January	01/08/2024 Monday	Jubilation Day
January	01/09/2024 Tuesday	W. HUE EB
January	01/10/2024 Wednesday	World Hindi Day
January	01/11/2024 Thursday	
January	01/12/2024 Friday	National Youth Day
January	01/13/2024 Saturday	
January	01/14/2024 Sunday	Bhogi
January	01/15/2024 Monday	Pongal
January	01/16/2024 Tuesday	Thiruvallur Day
January	01/17/2024 Wednesday	
January	01/18/2024 Thursday	Bridge Course - X
January	01/19/2024 Friday	
January	01/20/2024 Saturday	
January	01/21/2024 Sunday	
January	01/22/2024 Monday	Grade X Portion
January	01/23/2024 Tuesday	Netaji Subash Chandra Bose Jayanthi
January	01/24/2024 Wednesday	National Girl Child Day
January	01/25/2024 Thursday	National Voters Day
January	01/26/2024 Friday	Republic Day
January	01/27/2024 Saturday	
January	01/28/2024 Sunday	
January	01/29/2024 Monday	
January	01/30/2024 Tuesday	Martyrs Day
January	01/31/2024 Wednesday	
February	02/01/2024 Thursday	
February	02/02/2024 Friday	
February	02/03/2024 Saturday	
February	02/04/2024 Sunday	
February	02/05/2024 Monday	
February	02/06/2024 Tuesday	
February	02/07/2024 Wednesday	
February	02/08/2024 Thursday	
February	02/09/2024 Friday	
February	02/10/2024 Saturday	
February	02/11/2024 Sunday	For JAI HIND PUBLE
February	02/12/2024 Monday	Thaina.V
		Moannary

PRINCIPAL

JAI WIND PUBLIC SCHOOL THIRUMALISAI, CHENNAL-600 24

SCHOOL

PONDENT

JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL -ANNUAL CALENDAR -2023-2024

February	02/13/2024 Tuesday	
February	02/14/2024 Wednesday	
February	02/15/2024 Thursday	
February	02/16/2024 Friday	
February	02/17/2024 Saturday	
February	02/18/2024 Sunday	
February	02/19/2024 Monday	
February	02/20/2024 Tuesday	International Mother Language Day
February	02/21/2024 Wednesday	World Scouts Day
February	02/22/2024 Thursday	
February	02/23/2024 Friday	
February	02/24/2024 Saturday	
February	02/25/2024 Sunday	
February	02/26/2024 Monday	
February	02/27/2024 Tuesday	
February	02/28/2024 Wednesday	National Science Day
February	02/29/2024 Thursday	Annual Examination Revision Starts
March	03/01/2024 Friday	
March	03/02/2024 Saturday	
March	03/03/2024 Sunday	
March	03/04/2024 Monday	National Safety Day
March	03/05/2024 Tuesday	
March	03/06/2024 Wednesday	
March	03/07/2024 Thursday	
March	03/08/2024 Friday	Women's Day
March	03/09/2024 Saturday	Annual Examination Revision Ends
March	03/10/2024 Sunday	
March	03/11/2024 Monday	Annual Examination Starts
March	03/12/2024 Tuesday	
March	03/13/2024 Wednesday	
March	03/14/2024 Thursday	
March	03/15/2024 Friday	
March	03/16/2024 Saturday	
March	03/17/2024 Sunday	
March	03/18/2024 Monday	
March	03/19/2024 Tuesday	
March	03/20/2024 Wednesday	
March	03/21/2024 Thursday	
March	03/22/2024 Friday	
March	03/23/2024 Saturday	Annual Examination Ends
March	03/24/2024 Sunday	
March	03/25/2024 Monday	
March	03/26/2024 Tuesday	
March	03/27/2024 Wednesday	KG to V Result
March	03/28/2024 Thursday	
March	03/29/2024 Friday	VI to VIII Result
March	03/30/2024 Saturday	
March	03/31/2024 Sunday	



For JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL

CORRESPONDENT